Controlled Room Temperature (CRT) Cabinets are designed specifically for medical applications requiring
precise temperature management for medications stored at room temperature (68°F to 77°F). These CRT
units feature a digital microprocessor temperature controller and a forced air directional refrigeration system
to ensure temperature uniformity at all times.
Controlled Room
Temperature
Storage Cabinets
Standard Product Features:

LABRepCo
An Employee-Owned Company
Specifications and Ordering Information:
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Models LHP-11-CRTHG LHP-12-CRTHG LHP-16-CRTHG LHP-23-CRTHG LHP-26-CRTHG LHP-36-CRTHG LHP-49-CRTHG
Shipping Weight
(lbs.) 209 258 275 336 315 355 538
Exterior Dimensions
(in.) W x D x H
23 3/4" x 26 1/2"
x 59"
25" x 29 3/4" x
65 3/4" 25" x 29 3/4" x 79" 26 7/8" x 34 3/4"
x 81 3/4"
28 3/8" x 36 1/2"
x 84 3/4"
39 5/8" x 34 3/4"
x 79 3/4"
54" x 34 3/4" x 81
3/4"
Interior Dimensions
(in.) W x D x H
19 7/8" x 18 3/8" x
53 1/2"
19 3/4" x 19 1/4"
x 36 1/4"
20" x 19 1/2"D x
49 1/4"
22" x 25 1/4" x
52 1/2"
23 3/4” x 28” x 52
1/2”
34 7/8” x 23 5/8”
x 52 3/4”
49” x 24 5/8” x 52
1/2”
Interior Cu. Ft. 10.5 12 16 23 26 36 49
Number of Shelves
6 adj 3 adj 3 adj 4 adj 4 adj 8 adj 8 adj
Defrost Type Cycle Cycle Cycle Cycle Cycle Cycle Cycle
Refrigerant R290a R290a R290a R290a R290a R134a R290a
Compressor Size
HP 1/3 1/5 1/5 3/8 1/5 1/2 1/2
Plug (receptacle) 5-15R 5-15R 5-15R 5-15R 5-15R 5-15R 5-15R
Total Amp Draw 2.3 3 3 6 3 9 7
Voltage 115V, 1/3HP,
60Hz
115V, 1/5HP,
60Hz
115V, 1/5HP,
60Hz
115V, 3/8HP,
60Hz
115V, 1/5HP,
60Hz
115V, 1/2HP,
60Hz
115V, 1/2HP,
60Hz
    www.labrepco.com  |  (800) 521-0754  |  sales@labrepco.com
LABRepCo
An Employee-Owned Company
115V/1PH/ 60Hz
NEMA-5-15R
Receptacle Required
Models LHP-11-CRTSD LHP-12-CRTSD LHP-16-CRTSD LHP-23-CRTSD LHP-26-CRTSD LHP-36-CRTSD LHP-49-CRTSD
Shipping Weight
(lbs.) 183 227 237 250 235 310 446
Exterior Dimensions
(in.) W x D x H